LANDES-SCHUTZENVERBAND FUR NIEDEROSTERREICH

Landessportleiter LP5 DI.Martin Schubtschik, Ulmengasse 35, 2273 Hohenau/March
Mobil: 0664/4356324, Email: martin.schubtschik@gmx.at

ERGEBNISLISTE
LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT LPS 2011

KLOSTERNEUBURG, 13. Méarz 2011

Teilnehmer:
LP5 Standard 38
LP5 Schnellfeuer 34
Gesamt: 72
Mannschaften:
LP5 Standard 8
LP5 Schnellfeuer 7

Gesamt: 15



Junioren
1 Kral Daniel
2  Husz Martin
3 Writzmann Philipp
4  Stupka Andreas jun.
5 Ho6rmann Heike

Manner
1 Karner Leopold
Bauch Ing. Christian

Blattner Michael
Starkl Peter
Pavic Milos
Hanisch Christian
Aitonitsch Peter

oO~NO O WN

Frauen

1 Ender Dr. Regina
Eilenberger Regina
Springer Ulrike
Strasser Christa
Hatzl Sonja
Wicha llse
Fessl Monika

~NOoO Ok WN

Senioren 1

1 Wolf Mag. (FH) Kurt
Arlt Reinhard
Herzog Erwin

Gansterer Josef
Bauch Glinter

~NO O WN

Senioren 2
1 Macho Friedrich
Katzmayer Wilhelm

Ernst Ing. Walter
Zwiauer Ernst
Jedlicka Alfred
Metzl Ing. Gernot
Fessl Heinz

Ujj Antal

Kawan Oskar
Samson Hans

O©CoO~NOULA,WN

el
= o

Schubtschik DI Martin

Schmidtmayr Reinhard
Eilenberger Gottfried

Strasser Mag. Gerhard

STANDARD

SV Hohenau
SSV Blumau
SG Baden 1560
SG Baden 1560
SV Hohenau

Priv. SK St. Polten 1540
SV Hohenau

SV Hohenau

SV Hohenau

Priv. SK St. Polten 1540
HSV Panzer

USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
Klosterneuburger SV 1288

SC Landhaus

Union SHSV

SC Landhaus

SSV Blumau

USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
Union SHSV

SSV Blumau

PSV St. Pélten

SSV Blumau

SC Landhaus

Union SHSV

USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
SV Hohenau

SV Zwettl
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
SSV Blumau

Union SHSV

SC Landhaus

SV Zwettl

SG Langenzersdorf
Union SHSV

HSV Zwolfaxing
HSV Baden

SG Baden 1560

88
82
84
72
68

92
89
81
85
83
85
79
82

88
81
83
83
77
74
55

89
86
85
76
85
70
49

81
85
85
88
82
71
73
75
59
76
44

84
85
79
73
69

88
89
90
85
84
82
82
87

86
86
90
87
81
83
52

89
85
84
84
83
83
69

88
80
78
80
79
79
77
70
72
74
58

82
86
84
77
71

89
92
86
83
90
86
85
82

87
93
79
79
81
78
57

91
84
78
76
77
79
68

81
89
89
85
87
84
80
74
74
55
55

88
85
74
86
67

92
88
91
93
85
86
82
74

86
82
85
86
75
79
71

90
85
84
81
82
81
81
74
80
65
65

342
338
321
308
275

361
358
348
346
342
339
328
325

261
260
252
249
239
235
164

355
337
332
322
320
311
257

340
339
336
334
330
315
311
293
285
270
222



MANNSCHAFTEN STANDARD

1. SV Hohenau 1 1052
Schubtschik DI Martin 348
Bauch Ing. Christian 358
Blattner Michael 346
2. SSV Blumau 1025
Wolf (Mag. FH) Kurt 355
Husz Martin 338
Herzog Erwin 332
3. Union SC Landhaus 1016
Ender Dr. Regina 349
Zwiauer Ernst 330
Springer Ulrike 337
4, Union SHSV 1006
Eilenberger Gottfried 320
Eilenberger Regina 352
Ernst Ing. Walter 334
5. Klbg.SV 1288 975
Aitonitsch Peter 325
Katzmayer Wilhelm 339
Wicha llse 311
6. USV Kirchberg 955
Hanisch Christian 328
Hatzl Sonja 316
Gansterer Josef 311
7. SV Hohenau 2 874
Bauch Ginter 257
Kral Daniel 342
Hoérmann Heike 275
8. SG Baden 851
Writzmann Philipp 321
Samson Hans Stephan 222

Stupka Andreas jr. 308



Manner

1  Schubtschik DI Martin

2  Karner Leopold

3 Blattner Michael

4 Bauch Ing. Christian

5 Pavic Milos

6  Starkl Peter

7  Aitonitsch Peter

8  Writzmann Philipp

9  Hanisch Christian

10 Kral Daniel

11 Husz Martin

12  Stupka Andreas jun.
Frauen

1  Springer Ulrike

2 Hatzl Sonja

3  Strasser Christa

4  Wicha llse
Senioren 1

1 Arlt Reinhard

2  Eilenberger Gottfried

3 Herzog Erwin

4  Wolf Mag. (FH) Kurt

5 Gansterer Josef

6 Kral Johann

7  Varga Paul

8 Neuherz Karl-Heinz

9  Bauch Glnter
Senioren 2

1 Jedlicka Alfred

O©CoO~NOULAWN

Metzl Ing. Gernot
Ernst Ing. Walter

Strasser Mag. Gerhard

Katzmayer Wilhelm
Zwiauer Ernst
Sezima Karl
Kawan Oskar
Samson Hans

SCHNELLFEUER

SV Hohenau

Priv. SK St. Pélten 1540
SV Hohenau

SV Hohenau

HSV Panzer

Priv. SK St. Pélten 1540
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
SG Baden 1560

USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
SV Hohenau

SSV Blumau

SG Baden 1560

SC Landhaus

USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
SSV Blumau
Klosterneuburger SV 1288

PSV St. Polten

Union SHSV

SSV Blumau

SSV Blumau

USV Kirchberg/Wechsel
SV Hohenau

HSV Baden

HSV Baden

SV Hohenau

SV Zwettl

SG Langenzersdorf

Union SHSV

SSV Blumau
Klosterneuburger SV 1288
SC Landhaus

HSV Baden

HSV Baden

SG Baden 1560

92
94
92
90
90
92
91
91
91
87
83
79

94
88
91
88

93
93
92
86
89
88
80
89
78

90
87
86
81
87
77
89
82
61

94
96
95
92
91
89
91
87
89
79
80
76

88
91
91
82

92
84
87
89
88
86
85
84
84

85
90
91
84
91
80
80
82
64

95
91
87
90
91
91
87
85
75
75
77
59

84
86
84
71

86
89
86
84
87
81
83
70
73

85
87
76
89
75
81
73
57
56

93
91
92
98
91
90
90
92
87
90
83
79

93
93
84
83

91
93
95
92
87
90
87
83
75

90
93
93
86
83
86
85
67
75

97
94
94
96
90
92
83
89
91
92
84
83

89
86
87
86

91
88
89
93
86
83
88
83
79

95
92
89
85
93
87
81
65
58

89
89
87
80
89
88
91
88
86
92
80
73

82
82
84
65

89
94
87
89
89
80
78
80
66

84
75
88
79
70
86
67
70
83

560
555
547
546
542
542
533
532
519
515
487
449

530
526
521
475

542
541
536
533
526
508
501
489
455

529
524
523
504
499
497
475
423
397



MANNSCHAFTEN SCHNELLFEUER

1.

SV Hohenau 1

SSV Blumau

USV Kirchberg

SV Hohenau 2

Klbg.SV 1288

HSV Baden

SG Baden

Kral Daniel
Blattner Michael

Schubtschik DI Martin

Herzog Erwin
Wolf Mag.(FH) Kurt
Strasser Christa

Hanisch Christian
Gansterer Josef
Hatzl Sonja

Bauch Ing. Christian
Bauch Gunter
Kral Johann

Aitonitsch Peter
Katzmayer Wilhelm
Wicha llse

Sezima Karl
Neuherz Karl-Heinz
Varga Paul

Writzmann Philipp

Samson Hans Stephan

Stupka Andreas jr.

1622
515
547
560

1590
536
533
521

1571
519
526
526

1509
546
455
508

1507
533
499
475

1465
475
489
501

1378
532
397
449



